234
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

dt 0.15
[mm]
d3
[mm]
B
[mm]
Bf
[mm]
ts
[mm]
db
[mm]
ds
[mm]
LINPB-11RF-08 8 +0.013/+0.035 16 24 32 25 8 3.1 3.5 6.0
LINPB-11RF-10 10 +0.013/+0.035 19 29 39 29 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LINPB-11RF-12 12 +0.016/+0.043 22 32 42 32 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LINPB-11RF-16 16 +0.016/+0.043 26 36 46 36 9 4.1 4.5 7.5
LINPB-11RF-20 20 +0.020/+0.053 32 43 54 45 11 5.1 5.5 9.0
LINPB-11RF-25 25 +0.020/+0.053 40 51 62 58 11 5.1 5.5 9.0
LINPB-11RF-30 30 +0.020/+0.053 47 62 76 68 14 6.1 6.6 11.0
LINPB-11RF-40 40 +0.020/+0.064 62 80 98 80 18 8.1 9.0 14.0
LINPB-11RF-50 50 +0.020/+0.064 75 94 112 100 18 8.1 9.0 14.0
LINP-11RF
High precision similar to preloaded ball bearing
Standard liner material TEFPLAS® B
Available materials: TEFPLAS® G and E